D

FAST " RENT

Modell
Gewicht
Motor

Motorleistung

Trommelinhalt /
Mischleistung

Material Gehduse

Grisse der Rader
Artikeltyp
Einsatzbereich

Anwendung

Anwendungshereich

EAN

Produktdetails

HMP135L
46 kg
230V

f00W

1351

Geschweisstes Gestell [P 45
Strahlwassergeschitzt

200 mm
Betonmischer
Aussen
Mischen
Beton

4260182072435



